Dr Subha Dhua Professor and HOD Department of Plastic surgery nominated as a faculty by the National Academy of Burns India on the basis of her outstanding work in the field of Improvement in Functional and Aesthetic outcomes in post Burns contracture.





NABICON 2021-2022

The 29th Annual Conference of the National Academy of Burns India



VIRTUAL CONFERENCE | DATES: 21ST TO 23RD JANUARY 2022

Certificate

This is to certify that

Subha Dhua

has presented an invited talk titled

Improvement in functional and aesthetic outcomes in post burns contracture

of neck following split skin grafting, evaluated using a goniometer

during

NABICON 2021-2022

from 21st to 23rd January 2022

Prof. Vinita Puri Organizing Chairperson - Lupie

Dr. Sanjeev Uppal President, NABI (2020-2021) Dr. Venkateshwaran

Dr. Venkateshwaran N. Organizing Secretary & Scientific Chairperson

She also chaired an important session of the 29th Annual Conference of the National Academy of Burns India.



NABICON 2021-2022

The 29th Annual Conference Of The National Academy Of Burns India



VIRTUAL CONFERENCE | DATES: 21ST TO 23RD JANUARY 2022

NO: MMC/Accre.Cert/MED-0008/2013 / | Webinar Code - MMC/WEB/2022/F-015209

Certificate

This is to certify that

Subha Dhua

has attended & particiapted as a Chairperson during

NABICON 2021-2022

from 21st to 23rd January 2022

Maharashtra Medical Council has granted 4 (Four) credit hours

Vinita

Prof. Vinita Puri Organizing Chairperson - Lyne

Dr. Sanjeev Uppal President, NABI (2020-2021) Dr. Venkateshwaran N

Dr. Venkateshwaran N. Organizing Secretary & Scientific Chairperson Vinita

Dr. Vinita Ajay Puri MMC Observer